

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16685/2025

Irsad S/o Shri Majeed

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Abdul Rahim Khan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rhishiraj Singh Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

01/05/2026

प्रकरण एक सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध हो।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

MOHIT/ 6