

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 16685/2025

Irsad S/o Shri Majeed

----Applicant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Abdul Rahim Khan, Adv. Ms. Faziya G. Khan, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Dave, Addl. G.A. Mr. Amit Gupta, Addl. G.A. Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, Dy. G.A. Ms. Faziya G. Khan, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR
(VACATION JUDGE)

01/06/2026

प्रकरण एक सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR), V.J.

KESHAV VERMA/5